�itagawa
Gripper
Gripper lnnova
Innovation
KITAGAWA la:-f--v'Y?'c't-g=-:.Jtc: "Workholding solution" O)t3zf,ij7,j:-�(i:-:7'1) 'YI ,cl '-5ffil.,l, ''1!tli:nt;J;.*90
KITAGAWA /}'1) 'YI ,la: "Innovation" 7,j:-j'--'<'(i:nHl::L, ffitc:1J:fiffif�7,j:-ilJ�9Gi:C.'c't±�li:�it';l.,*90
KITAGAWA is continuing our technical development based on our "Workholding solution" by supplying the ultimate automation
solution. KITAGAWA Gripper supplies an innovative automation solution to increase your productivity.

リード線長さ
Lead Wire Length
型式の末尾の記号によりリード線長さが異なります。
センサメーカーのカタログをご覧いただきご選定してください。
The lead wire length depends on the character located
after the model number.
Please refer to the sensor manufacturer's catalog for selection.
型式の末尾の記号によりリード線長さが異なります。
センサメーカーのカタログをご覧いただきご選定してください。
The lead wire length depends on the character located
after the model number.
Please refer to the sensor manufacturer's catalog for selection.
周囲温度
Operating Temperature −10℃〜＋60℃ −10℃〜＋60℃
保護等級
Ingress Protection Code IP67 IP67
外形寸法
Outline Dimensions
回路図
Electrical Diagram
※記載にないリードスイッチをご使用されると、反応が安定しない可能性があります。
※If a reed switch not listed on the table is used, the sensor reaction may not be stable.
■NTB series
グリッパ型式
Gripper Model
ブラケット型式
Bracket Model
外形寸法　Outline Dimensions
A B C D E F
NTB309 NTS307-B 64.5 7.5 30 2 67 M8
NTB311 NTS309-B 76 7.5 33.5 2 80.5 M8
NTB313 NTS311-B 90 7.5 39.5 2 96.5 M8
■NTS2 series
型式
Model
外形寸法　Outline Dimensions
A B C D E F G
NTS206-B 108 21.5 7.5 34 2 57 M8
NTS208-B 125 23 7.5 39.5 2 67 M8
NTS210-B 146 22 7.5 47 2 80.5 M8
NTS212-B 173 22 7.5 54 2 95.5 M8
NTS216-B 218 22 7.5 64 2 122 M8
■NTS3 series
型式
Model
外形寸法　Outline Dimensions
A B C D E F
NTS307-B 56.5 7.5 30 2 59.5 M8
NTS309-B 64.5 7.5 33.5 2 69.5 M8
NTS311-B 76 7.5 39.5 2 83 M8
NTS313-B 90.5 7.5 50 2 105 M8
■NPGT series
型式
Model
外形寸法　Outline Dimensions
A B C D E F G H J K L
NPGT08-B 51 43.5 7.5 36 2.3 M8 39 18 8 99 53
NPGT10-B 55.5 48.5 7.5 40 2.3 M8 48 21 9 120 66
■2爪平行 2-Jaw Parallel
グリッパ型式
Gripper Model
シールキット型式
Seal Kit Model
2爪平行
2-Jaw Parallel
NTS
206 NTS206-P
208 NTS208-P
210 NTS210-P
212 NTS212-P
216 NTS216-P
NPGT
08 NPGT08-P
10 NPGT10-P
■3爪平行 3-Jaw Parallel
グリッパ型式